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Nesiritide

Pharmacologic Actions of 
Endogenous hBNP

Hemodynamic
(Balanced vasodilation)

• Veins1

• Arteries1

• Coronary arteries2

Neurohumoral
Aldosterone3

Endothelin2

Norepinephrine3

Renal1
Diuresis
Natriuresis
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Cardiac
• Lusitropic4

• Antifibrotic5

• Antiremodeling5

1. Marcus LS, et al. Circulation. 1996;94:3184-3189.
2. Zellner C, et al. Am J Physiol. 1999;276(3 pt 2):H1049-H1057. 
3. Abraham WT, et al. J Card Fail. 1998;4:37-44.
4. Clarkson PBM, et al. Circulation. 1996;93:2037-2042.
5. Tamura N, et al. Proc Natl Acad Sci USA. 2000;97:4239-4244.

Nesiritide: 
Recombinant Human BNP
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• Nesiritide hBNP
• Recombinant DNA technology
• Same amino acid sequence as endogenous hBNP

Nesiritide [package insert]. Sunnyvale, CA: Scios Inc; August 2001.
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Most Common Adverse 
Events Through 24 Hours 

at the Recommended Dose*

Symptomatic Hypotension

Nesiritide
n = 273

Nitro
n = 215

4%

Nesiritide Safety Profile

* All adverse events occurring in ≥5% of patients 
in either the nesiritide or IV nitroglycerin group.

Asymptomatic Hypotension

Ventricular Tachycardia

Non-sustained Ventricular Tachycardia

Headache

Abdominal Pain

Nausea

†p<0.03
p<0.001‡

8%

3%

3%

8%†

1%‡

4%

5%

8%

5%

5%

20%†

5%‡

6%

Nesiritide Is Not Proarrhythmic
Change in heart rate and ectopy compared to baseline
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Heart Rate PVB Repetitive
Beats

Dobutamine (n = 83)

Nesiritide 0.015 mcg/kg/min (n = 84)

Nesiritide 0.030 mcg/kg/min (n = 79)

Burger AJ, et al. Am Heart J. 2002;144:1102-1108.

Nesiritide decreased or had a neutral effect on 
ventricular ectopy and heart rate.


